LINEAR MOTION PLUG & PLAY
2 COBOTRACKS   |  EXTENDING REACH1
ABOUT COBOTRACKS
Cobotracks is located at the technology park “Thor Park” in Genk Belgium. It offers solutions to companies
who would like to extend the reach of their cobot. The cobot can move across a linear track and for example
stack multiple pallets.
For Techman Robot Cobotracks developed the “Linear Motion Plug & Play”. This kit has compatible software
for the Techman Robot which guarantees a plug & play solution. For other cobot brands the “Linear Motion

Additional support structure
6 COBOTRACKS   |  EXTENDING REACH
ORDERING KEY
OF OUR COBOTRACKS
LMPP ALU 1000B5
Drive type
B Toothed belt drive
BS Ballscrew
RP Rack & Pinion
Robot size
5 TM5 series (700 & 900)
14 TM12 & TM14 series
Stroke length in mm
Linear motion plug & play
Track version
S Steel version
ALU Aluminium version
7COBOTRACKS  |  EXTENDING REACH
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
OF OUR COBOTRACKS
Specifi cations Toothed belt drive Ballscrew Rack & pinion
Max. stroke [mm] 7000 2500 50 000
Max. speed [mm/sec] 250 250 250
Duty cycle [%] 100 100 100
Repeatability [mm] ± 0.1mm ± 0.05mm ± 0.1mm
Ambient temperature [°C] -10°C to 60°C -10°C to 60°C -10°C to 60°C
Electrical input 380V 380V 380V
Rack and pinion drawings on request.
8 COBOTRACKS   |  EXTENDING REACH
LMPP5-ALU-B
LMPP5-ALU-B
Robot type TM5 Series (700 & 900)
Base weight [kg] 21.9 kg
Weight [per 100mm] 1.8 kg
A-A ( 1 : 3 )
A
A
S + 586
330
19
0
75
119,5
219
Ø9
1/2 S 1/2 S
20
0,
6
32
9,
3
57
0
200,6
26
6
Ø15
110
80
40
COBOTRACKS   |  EXTENDING REACH 5
LMPP5-S-B
LMPP5-S-B
Robot type TM5 Series (700 & 900)
Base weight [kg] 37 kg
Weight [per 100mm] 5.8 kg
A-A ( 1 : 3 )
A
A
S + 535
1/2 S 285 1/2 S
50 300 300 300 50